
Special Products Calendar 2024
Publication Publication Date(s) Space Deadline Materials Due Page Ready/ 

Final Corrections Due

THE GOOD LIFE

Thurs, Feb 22
Thurs, April 11
Thurs, June 20
Thurs, Aug 8 
Thurs, Oct 10 
Thurs, Dec 19

Wed, Jan 24
Wed, March 13
Wed, May 22
Wed, July 10
 Wed, Sept 11 
Wed, Nov 20

Mon, Feb 5
Mon, March 25

Mon, June 3
Mon, July 22
Mon, Sept 23 
Mon, Dec 2

Fri, Feb 9
Fri, March 29

Fri, June 7
Fri, July 26 
Fri, Sept 27 
Fri, Dec 6 

CAMP GUIDE
Mon, Jan 15
Mon, Feb 12 

Fri, Jan 5
Fri, Feb 2

Mon, Jan 8
Mon, Feb 5

Wed, Jan 10
Wed, Feb 7

TOP WORKPLACES Sun, June 23 Fri, May 31 Tues, June 4 Fri, June 7

STATE FAIR GUIDE
Event: Aug 22 - Sept 2

Pub: Sun, Aug 18 Fri, July 26 Wed, July 31 Thurs, Aug 8

FALL ARTS
PREVIEW Sun, Sept 15 Fri, Aug 30 Tues, Sept 3 Fri, Sept 6

HOLIDAY  
ENTERTAINMENT

Thanksgiving Day  
Special Insert – Nov 28 Wed, Nov 20 Thurs, Nov 21 Fri, Nov 22

ST Variety Section
Fri Nov 1

Sun Dec 1
Mon, Oct 28
Mon, Nov 18

Tues, Oct 29
Tues, Nov 19

Wed, Oct 30
Wed, Nov 20

WASHINGTON POST  
NATIONAL WEEKLY

Sundays
Mon, 5 pm  

(6 days prior to 
publication)

Tues, 5 pm  
(5 days prior to  

publication)

Wed, 5 pm  
(4 days prior to  

publication)

Publication dates and deadlines subject to change.
Revised 11-15-23

Advertise today by calling 612-673-7009.
3254358/11/23


